BINOMES BIKE&RUN

MINIMES ET CADETS

PLACE
MD
4 378 MENANTEAU [ALEXANE GALO PORT SAINTE FOY
VANMANSAR
379 T LENA GALO PORT SAINTE FOY
CANAR-
2 380 AHOUA NOEMIE ES LALINDE MAUZAC
374 MARY CLARA USNCK NEUVIC/L'ISLE
1 381 LESCURE OLIVIA AL MARSAC/L'ISLE
383 AVEZEDO LUCIE AL MARSAC/L'ISLE
3 388 MILLON JULIE CK ST ANTOINAIS
389 BELLES Léa CK ST ANTOINAIS
M/CG
2 396 LABRUE MATTHIAS USNCK NEUVIC/L'ISLE
395 MILETO MATTEO USNCK NEUVIC/L'ISLE
3 404 FAUCON LANCELOT  [AL MARSAC/L'ISLE
407 FAUCHER CELIAN AL MARSAC/L'ISLE
BRANCHEREA
1 408 U SACHA CK ST ANTOINAIS
409 ZAYNOUNE [MOHAMED |CK ST ANTOINAIS
DASILVA
6 405 TRICOIRE CORENTIN AL MARSAC/L'ISLE
410 LAFFOREST [THEO ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
5 411 JAMBON RAPHAEL ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
422 ZUM-TOBEL P{NAHELE ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
8 423 BUISSON FLAVIEN USNCK NEUVIC/L'ISLE
425 PEYROUNY |[JEANNE USNCK NEUVIC/L'ISLE
4 413 BLANC LOUIS ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
403 TOURENNE |ALBAN ES LALINDE MAUZAC
7 357 VINCOURT |ERWAN ALP GNP PERIGUEUX
432 PINEAU ELIOTT ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

TEMPS

19'00

1624

14'15

16'53

12'32

12'50

12'07

13'30

13'16

20'40

13'11

13'44



